
Who Can Borrow A Life Jacket? 
Anyone 18 years of age or older.

How Much Will It Cost Me? 
Nothing! All you have to do is fill out a 
simple form that includes your name, 
address, phone number, and driver’s 
license number.

Where Do I Go To Borrow 
A Life Jacket? 
Any of the locations listed on the right 
side of this flier.

Do You Have A Life Jacket 
For My Child? 
Each location has life jackets available  
in sizes ranging from large infant 
through adult.

How Long Can I Keep It? 
This program is for those who need  
a life jacket for a day or the weekend.

PARTICIPATING FIRE STATIONS:
COSUMNES FIRE (Elk Grove & Galt)

Station 45		   229 5th St., Galt
Station 71		   8760 Elk Grove Blvd., EG
Station 75		   2300 Maritime Dr., EG

FOLSOM FIRE
Station 35		   535 Glenn Drive

METRO FIRE
Station 31		  7950 California Avenue
Station 32		  8890 Roediger Lane
Station 59		  7210 Murieta Drive
Station 61		  10595 Folsom Blvd.
Station 63		  12395 Folsom Blvd.
Station 65		  11201 Coloma Road
Station 110		 1432 Eastern Avenue

ROSEVILLE FIRE
Admin.	 316 Vernon Street, Suite 480  
	 Roseville, CA 95678
	 M-F 8am-4:30pm 
	 916-774-5800

SACRAMENTO FIRE
Station 1		  624 Q Street
Station 5		  731 Broadway
Station 8		  5990 H Street
Station 11		  785 Florin Road
Station 15		  1640 W. El Camino Ave.
Station 60		  3301 Julliard Drive

WEST SACRAMENTO FIRE 
Station 45*		 2040 Lake Washington Blvd.

REMEMBER:  Life jackets aren’t like clothes, 
children don’t grow into them. The life jacket 
must fit the person in order to be effective.

For more information, call your local fire  
agency, or go to the Department of Boating  
and Waterways website at www.dbw.ca.gov.

Life Jacket
Loan Program

FREE

Office

*$10 deposit per Personal Flotation Device 
(PFD) refunded upon return.



¿Quién puede pedir prestado un 
chaleco salvavidas? 
Cualquier persona mayor de 18 años 
de edad.

¿Cuánto me costará? 
¡Nada! Todo lo que tiene que hacer es 
completar un formulario que incluya 
su nombre, dirección, número de 
teléfono y número de licencia de 
conducir.

¿Dónde puedo pedir prestado un 
chaleco salvavidas? 
Cualquiera de los lugares que 
aparecen en el lado derecho de este 
folleto.

¿Tienes un chaleco salvavidas para 
mi hijo? 
Cada ubicación tiene chalecos 
salvavidas disponibles en tamaños 
que van desde infantil grandes hasta 
adultos.

¿Cuánto tiempo puedo mantenerlo? 
Este programa es para aquellos que 
necesitan un chaleco salvavidas por 
un día o fin de semana.

Estaciones De
Bomberos Participantes:
COSUMNES FIRE (Elk Grove & Galt)

Estación 45		  229 5th St., Galt
Estación 71		  8760 Elk Grove Blvd., EG
Estación75	   	  2300 Maritime Dr., EG 

FOLSOM FIRE
Estación 35		 535 Glenn Drive

METRO FIRE
Estación 31		 7950 California Avenue
Estación 32		 8890 Roediger Lane
Estación 59		 7210 Murieta Drive
Estación 61		 10595 Folsom Blvd.
Estación 63		 12395 Folsom Blvd.
Estación 65		 11201 Coloma Road
Estación 110	 1432 Eastern Avenue

ROSEVILLE FIRE
Oficina	 316 Vernon Street, Suite 480  
	 Roseville, CA 95678
	 Lunes a Viernes 8am-4:30pm 
	 916-774-5800

SACRAMENTO FIRE
Estación 1		  624 Q Street
Estación 5		  731 Broadway
Estación 8		  5990 H Street
Estación11		  785 Florin Road
Estación 15		 1640 W. El Camino Ave.
Estación 60		 3301 Julliard Drive

WEST SACRAMENTO FIRE
Estación 45*	 2040 Lake Washington Blvd.

Recuerde:  Chalecos salvavidas no son 
como la ropa, los niños no crecen en ellos. 
El chaleco salvavidas debe adaptarse a la 
persona para que sea efectivo.

Para obtener más información, llame a su 
agencia de bomberos local o visite el sitio 
web del Departamento de Navegación 
y Canales (Department of Boating and 
Waterways) www.dbw.ca.gov.

          Programa de 
Préstamo Chalecos 
Salvavidas

GRATIS

*Depósito de $10 por cada chaleco salvavidas, 
que se reembolsa al devolverlo.


